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Pos Nr Name / UCI Cyclocross Team NAT YOB Time Gap
1. 14 LEJEUNE GielLEJEUNE GielLEJEUNE GielLEJEUNE Giel BEL 2008 45:0545:0545:0545:05 -
2. 25 HEEREN DelanoHEEREN DelanoHEEREN DelanoHEEREN Delano NED 2009 45:0545:0545:0545:05 +0:00
3. 24 TIMMERMANS CasTIMMERMANS CasTIMMERMANS CasTIMMERMANS Cas NED 2008 45:0645:0645:0645:06 +0:01
4. 31 NOVAL SUAREZ BenjaminNOVAL SUAREZ BenjaminNOVAL SUAREZ BenjaminNOVAL SUAREZ Benjamin ESP 2008 45:1845:1845:1845:18 +0:13
5. 2 GRIGOLINI FilippoGRIGOLINI FilippoGRIGOLINI FilippoGRIGOLINI Filippo ITA 2008 45:5345:5345:5345:53 +0:48
6. 3 PEZZO ROSOLA PatrikPEZZO ROSOLA PatrikPEZZO ROSOLA PatrikPEZZO ROSOLA Patrik ITA 2008 45:5545:5545:5545:55 +0:50
7. 15 VAN LEE JariVAN LEE JariVAN LEE JariVAN LEE Jari BEL 2008 45:5845:5845:5845:58 +0:53
8. 26 GOIJERT NoëlGOIJERT NoëlGOIJERT NoëlGOIJERT Noël NED 2008 46:5446:5446:5446:54 +1:49
9. 21 VAN LOOKE CasVAN LOOKE CasVAN LOOKE CasVAN LOOKE Cas BEL 2009 47:3547:3547:3547:35 +2:30

10. 16 CORSUS LarsCORSUS LarsCORSUS LarsCORSUS Lars BEL 2008 47:4547:4547:4547:45 +2:40
11. 27 VAN DEN BIGGELAAR JopVAN DEN BIGGELAAR JopVAN DEN BIGGELAAR JopVAN DEN BIGGELAAR Jop NED 2009 47:4547:4547:4547:45 +2:40
12. 7 BRUYERE JOUMARD SorenBRUYERE JOUMARD SorenBRUYERE JOUMARD SorenBRUYERE JOUMARD Soren FRA 2008 48:0148:0148:0148:01 +2:56
13. 28 VAN HOOF KaiVAN HOOF KaiVAN HOOF KaiVAN HOOF Kai NED 2009 48:0548:0548:0548:05 +3:00
14. 32 LOPEZ SAINZ RaulLOPEZ SAINZ RaulLOPEZ SAINZ RaulLOPEZ SAINZ Raul ESP 2008 48:1748:1748:1748:17 +3:12
15. 5 DELL'OLIO FrancescoDELL'OLIO FrancescoDELL'OLIO FrancescoDELL'OLIO Francesco ITA 2009 48:2048:2048:2048:20 +3:15
16. 10 LE PANN SoenLE PANN SoenLE PANN SoenLE PANN Soen FRA 2008 48:2148:2148:2148:21 +3:16
17. 42 JOHN AntonínJOHN AntonínJOHN AntonínJOHN Antonín CZE 2008 48:2548:2548:2548:25 +3:20
18. 19 OSAER EmielOSAER EmielOSAER EmielOSAER Emiel BEL 2009 48:2648:2648:2648:26 +3:21
19. 30 FERNANDEZ GARCIA MartinFERNANDEZ GARCIA MartinFERNANDEZ GARCIA MartinFERNANDEZ GARCIA Martin ESP 2008 48:3548:3548:3548:35 +3:30
20. 4 CINGOLANI TommasoCINGOLANI TommasoCINGOLANI TommasoCINGOLANI Tommaso ITA 2009 48:4048:4048:4048:40 +3:35
21. 68 TRAFFORD LukeTRAFFORD LukeTRAFFORD LukeTRAFFORD Luke GBR 2009 48:5648:5648:5648:56 +3:51
22. 6 BOSIO GiovanniBOSIO GiovanniBOSIO GiovanniBOSIO Giovanni ITA 2009 49:0149:0149:0149:01 +3:56
23. 55 HÚSENICA MilanHÚSENICA MilanHÚSENICA MilanHÚSENICA Milan SVK 2009 49:0649:0649:0649:06 +4:01
24. 36 BROWN EthanBROWN EthanBROWN EthanBROWN Ethan USA 2008 49:1549:1549:1549:15 +4:10
25. 17 VANDEN EYNDE BasVANDEN EYNDE BasVANDEN EYNDE BasVANDEN EYNDE Bas BEL 2009 49:2849:2849:2849:28 +4:23
26. 18 LIPPENS BrentLIPPENS BrentLIPPENS BrentLIPPENS Brent BEL 2008 49:3749:3749:3749:37 +4:32
27. 12 VERRIER LeoVERRIER LeoVERRIER LeoVERRIER Leo FRA 2008 49:3749:3749:3749:37 +4:32
28. 11 CLEMENTE AntoineCLEMENTE AntoineCLEMENTE AntoineCLEMENTE Antoine FRA 2009 49:4249:4249:4249:42 +4:37
29. 58 TIETJEN JoshTIETJEN JoshTIETJEN JoshTIETJEN Josh GER 2009 49:4449:4449:4449:44 +4:39
30. 59 PRELL JanPRELL JanPRELL JanPRELL Jan GER 2008 49:4449:4449:4449:44 +4:39
31. 37 SCHOLNICK NoahSCHOLNICK NoahSCHOLNICK NoahSCHOLNICK Noah USA 2009 49:5049:5049:5049:50 +4:45
32. 43 SVOBODA DavidSVOBODA DavidSVOBODA DavidSVOBODA David CZE 2008 49:5449:5449:5449:54 +4:49
33. 22 WILMSEN DaanWILMSEN DaanWILMSEN DaanWILMSEN Daan BEL 2008 49:5849:5849:5849:58 +4:53
34. 57 ELSÄßER LuanELSÄßER LuanELSÄßER LuanELSÄßER Luan GER 2008 50:0150:0150:0150:01 +4:56
35. 74 BERENCSI BenedekBERENCSI BenedekBERENCSI BenedekBERENCSI Benedek HUN 2008 50:0250:0250:0250:02 +4:57
36. 23 DELANGHE FlynnDELANGHE FlynnDELANGHE FlynnDELANGHE Flynn BEL 2009 50:1050:1050:1050:10 +5:05
37. 20 JANSSENS ArthurJANSSENS ArthurJANSSENS ArthurJANSSENS Arthur BEL 2008 50:1850:1850:1850:18 +5:13
38. 49 MOORE EvanMOORE EvanMOORE EvanMOORE Evan CAN 2008 50:2850:2850:2850:28 +5:23
39. 76 STEINMANN AndriSTEINMANN AndriSTEINMANN AndriSTEINMANN Andri SUI 2008 50:2950:2950:2950:29 +5:24
40. 52 GOERTZ SaganGOERTZ SaganGOERTZ SaganGOERTZ Sagan CAN 2008 50:4350:4350:4350:43 +5:38
41. 85 MAGIOGLOU IraklisMAGIOGLOU IraklisMAGIOGLOU IraklisMAGIOGLOU Iraklis GRE 2009 50:5150:5150:5150:51 +5:46
42. 13 MARTINEAU AxelMARTINEAU AxelMARTINEAU AxelMARTINEAU Axel FRA 2009 51:0351:0351:0351:03 +5:58
43. 50 BELZILE EmilienBELZILE EmilienBELZILE EmilienBELZILE Emilien CAN 2008 51:0851:0851:0851:08 +6:03
44. 78 SCHNYDER NoahSCHNYDER NoahSCHNYDER NoahSCHNYDER Noah SUI 2008 51:1451:1451:1451:14 +6:09
45. 66 BRÆDSTRUP-HOLM JohannesBRÆDSTRUP-HOLM JohannesBRÆDSTRUP-HOLM JohannesBRÆDSTRUP-HOLM Johannes DEN 2009 51:1751:1751:1751:17 +6:12
46. 69 STEED JacobSTEED JacobSTEED JacobSTEED Jacob GBR 2008 51:2251:2251:2251:22 +6:17
47. 48 JOHN EduardJOHN EduardJOHN EduardJOHN Eduard CZE 2009 51:2451:2451:2451:24 +6:19
48. 81 FLEMING BenFLEMING BenFLEMING BenFLEMING Ben LUX 2009 51:2451:2451:2451:24 +6:19
49. 83 PÅLSSON GUSTAFSSON MelvinPÅLSSON GUSTAFSSON MelvinPÅLSSON GUSTAFSSON MelvinPÅLSSON GUSTAFSSON Melvin SWE 2009 51:3351:3351:3351:33 +6:28
50. 45 PANUŠ JakubPANUŠ JakubPANUŠ JakubPANUŠ Jakub CZE 2009 51:3851:3851:3851:38 +6:33
51. 9 LE BOURHIS PierreLE BOURHIS PierreLE BOURHIS PierreLE BOURHIS Pierre FRA 2008 51:5551:5551:5551:55 +6:50
52. 41 CULBREATH IsaiahCULBREATH IsaiahCULBREATH IsaiahCULBREATH Isaiah USA 2008 52:1852:1852:1852:18 +7:13
53. 62 BEYER AlwinBEYER AlwinBEYER AlwinBEYER Alwin GER 2008 52:2052:2052:2052:20 +7:15
54. 39 MELVIN PorterMELVIN PorterMELVIN PorterMELVIN Porter USA 2008 52:4052:4052:4052:40 +7:35
55. 35 ROY MOLINA AxelROY MOLINA AxelROY MOLINA AxelROY MOLINA Axel ESP 2009 52:4352:4352:4352:43 +7:38
56. 75 NÄF LevinNÄF LevinNÄF LevinNÄF Levin SUI 2008 52:4552:4552:4552:45 +7:40
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57. 40 HELVIE JackHELVIE JackHELVIE JackHELVIE Jack USA 2009 52:4552:4552:4552:45 +7:40
58. 67 PETERSEN MathiasPETERSEN MathiasPETERSEN MathiasPETERSEN Mathias DEN 2008 52:4752:4752:4752:47 +7:42
59. 54 HOULE WilliamHOULE WilliamHOULE WilliamHOULE William CAN 2009 52:4752:4752:4752:47 +7:42
60. 72 MILLS JodyMILLS JodyMILLS JodyMILLS Jody GBR 2008 53:0353:0353:0353:03 +7:58
61. 56 ŠICHTA MichalŠICHTA MichalŠICHTA MichalŠICHTA Michal SVK 2008 53:0653:0653:0653:06 +8:01
62. 47 PODHAISKÝ OndrejPODHAISKÝ OndrejPODHAISKÝ OndrejPODHAISKÝ Ondrej CZE 2009 53:0753:0753:0753:07 +8:02
63. 65 DOLLERUP MagnusDOLLERUP MagnusDOLLERUP MagnusDOLLERUP Magnus DEN 2009 53:1953:1953:1953:19 +8:14
64. 34 JIMENEZ VERA Y FRIAS PabloJIMENEZ VERA Y FRIAS PabloJIMENEZ VERA Y FRIAS PabloJIMENEZ VERA Y FRIAS Pablo ESP 2009 53:2753:2753:2753:27 +8:22
65. 38 SAVINO IV StephenSAVINO IV StephenSAVINO IV StephenSAVINO IV Stephen USA 2009 53:3253:3253:3253:32 +8:27
66. 61 LOOK NiclasLOOK NiclasLOOK NiclasLOOK Niclas GER 2008 53:4253:4253:4253:42 +8:37
67. 77 LANTER MalvinLANTER MalvinLANTER MalvinLANTER Malvin SUI 2009 53:4653:4653:4653:46 +8:41
68. 46 VOREL LukášVOREL LukášVOREL LukášVOREL Lukáš CZE 2008 53:5853:5853:5853:58 +8:53
69. 60 FESENMEIER LucaFESENMEIER LucaFESENMEIER LucaFESENMEIER Luca GER 2008 54:1754:1754:1754:17 +9:12
70. 53 FRANKS GraysonFRANKS GraysonFRANKS GraysonFRANKS Grayson CAN 2008 54:3654:3654:3654:36 +9:31
71. 79 YAMADA ShuntaroYAMADA ShuntaroYAMADA ShuntaroYAMADA Shuntaro JPN 2008 54:5354:5354:5354:53 +9:48
72. 33 GANCEDO CORRALES PelayoGANCEDO CORRALES PelayoGANCEDO CORRALES PelayoGANCEDO CORRALES Pelayo ESP 2009 -1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP
73. 84 KIŠICEK Leon GabrielKIŠICEK Leon GabrielKIŠICEK Leon GabrielKIŠICEK Leon Gabriel CRO 2009 -1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP
74. 80 FEHLEN PEREIRA DawsonFEHLEN PEREIRA DawsonFEHLEN PEREIRA DawsonFEHLEN PEREIRA Dawson LUX 2008 -2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP
75. 82 KOENIG BenKOENIG BenKOENIG BenKOENIG Ben LUX 2009 -2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP
76. 73 KASZA TobiaszKASZA TobiaszKASZA TobiaszKASZA Tobiasz POL 2009 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP

70 WILLS MiloWILLS MiloWILLS MiloWILLS Milo GBR 2008 DNFDNFDNFDNF
51 LAMONT FarlandLAMONT FarlandLAMONT FarlandLAMONT Farland CAN 2008 DNSDNSDNSDNS

Entries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / Nations Fastest lapFastest lapFastest lapFastest lap Race configurationRace configurationRace configurationRace configuration DistanceDistanceDistanceDistance
78 / 20 HEEREN Delano (NED), 0:08:42, 23.42km/h 250m+5x3.4km 17.25km

FinishedFinishedFinishedFinished LappedLappedLappedLapped DNFDNFDNFDNF DSQDSQDSQDSQ DNSDNSDNSDNS WeatherWeatherWeatherWeather TemperatureTemperatureTemperatureTemperature AverageAverageAverageAverage
71 5 1 0 1 Cloudy 8°c 22.957

Legend:Legend:Legend:Legend:
**** Under 23
NATNATNATNAT Nation

nnnnLAPLAPLAPLAP Lapped with n laps remaining
YOBYOBYOBYOB Year of birth

DNFDNFDNFDNF Did Not Finish
DSQDSQDSQDSQ Disqualified

DNSDNSDNSDNS Did Not Start
DSQDSQDSQDSQ Disqualified


